
ACCESS T 

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT LEGAL SERVICES AUTHORITY CHAMBA 
DISTRICT CHAMBA, H.P. 

0JUSTICe FOR 

No. CHM/DLSA/CBA/2024/ 

Phone: 01899-226309 

E-mail: secy-dlsa-cha-hp@gov.in 
Address: Court Complex, Near Old S.B.I Building., Chamba-176310 

NOTICE INVITING APPLICATIONS FOR ENGAGEMENT AS FULL TIME LEGAL AID 
LAWYERS IN LEGAL AID DEFENSE COUNSEL OFFICE at DLSA CHAMBA 

HIMACHAL PRADESH 

Date 27.12.2024 

In the continuation of Advertisement Notice Endst. 
No.Secy/DLSA/LADCS/CBA/2024/4623-4635 dated 11/12.12.2024, the last date of 
submission of application forms for engagement of Full Time Legal Aid Lawyer as 
Deputy Chief Legal Aid Defense Counsel, is extended till 14.01.2025. 

-Sd Chairman (D&SJ) 

Endst. No. CHM/DLSA/CBA/2024/ Y823 
Copy forwarded through dak/post and E-mail with a request to get this notice 
displayed on public notice board and website of respective offices: 

District Legal Services Authority. 
Chamba District Chamba-HP. 

Dated: 27.12.2024 

1. The Member Secretary H.P. State Legal Services Authority Shimla for 
information please. 

2. The Additional District & Sessions Judge, Chamba, H.P. 
3. The Senior Civil Judge-cum-CJIM, Chamba, District Chamba, H.P. 

10. Notice Board of this office. 
1. Guard File. 

4. The Civil Judge-cum-JMFC, Chamba, District Chamba, H.P. 
5. The Civil Judge-cum-JMFC, Dalhousie, District Chamba, H.P. 
6. The Civil Judge-cum-JMFC, Tissa, District Chamba, H.P. 
7. The President, District/Sub-Division Bar Association, Chamba, Dalhousie 

and Tissa. 

LB The System Officer, O/o D&SJ, Chamba, for information and with a 
direction to upload the same on the website with all documents (attached). 

9. The Daftari, 0/o D&SJ, Chamba, with a direction to affix the same on the 
notice b0ard of this Court. 

Chairman, 
District Legal Services Authority,. 

(District & Sessions Judge) 
Chamba, District Chamba, H.P. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

